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Klasyfikacja druzynowa - £6dz . CITYTRAIL (N nederianden

Druzyny sklasyfikowane

MSC  NR  NAZWISKO IMIE MIEJSCOWOSC ROCZNIK T BEG1 BEG2 BEG3 BEG4 BEGS BEGe ZAPoDNCY
TIME4S | 4/16 50,753
1 PETRUSIEWICZ GRZEGORZ +ODZ 1996 M20 2 - 1 1 - 1 4 5,000
1 3 BUDZINSKI MACIEJ RAWA MAZOWIECKA 2000 M16 - 2 2 2 1 2 5 7,000
189  KOPACZEWSKI PAWEL £opz 1990 M20 - 9 4 5 4 4 5 17,000
2 2 2 7
1258  CIOLAK MAGDALENA RAWA MAZOWIECKA 2001 K16 - 370 352 325 - 11,00 4 21,753
PIETRZYK RUNNING TEAM | 4116 202,434
1143 PIETRZYK KRZYSZTOF KOLUSZKI 1979 M40 3 7 5 6 5 5 6 18,000
3 7 6 7 6
2 142 PIERZCHALA MAGDALENA ANDRESPOL 1999 K20 am - - T TS 051 5 36,434
92 LECKI PAWEL ZYRARDOW 1989 M30 - 20 21 24 13 15 5 69,000
1092 LEGOCKI MARCIN ZAKOWICE 1989 M30 - 21 23 21 14 - 4 79,000
TIME4S |l 4116 255,721
5 6 8 5 2
1242 SZYMCZAK PAULINA toDZ 2000 K16 - T B - 2 Be 4 36,652
3 1128 SKRZYPCZAK KAMIL [2elo4 1991 M20 1 13 10 15 - 9 5 43,000
12 16 10 13
214  KOWALSKA NATALIA tODZ 2000 K16 - e e B - 2080 4 88,149
1139 WELODARCZYK KAMILA £oDZ 2000 K16 24 - 10 - 9 o 4 87,920
39,52 17,58 14,98 15,85 ’
£ODZ KOCHA SPORT | 4116 392,544
9 9 8 9
1019 KOCIAK ANNA DEBNIAK 1978 K40 1482 - 1582 1378 - 1426 4 58,681
, ; 10 11 12 12 13 12
4 1064 GOZDZIK-ZAREBA ANETA toDZ 1980 K30 Ly e 2100 2087 2164 19.02 6 76,504
" 0 18 20 23 21 15
116 JAKOBCZAK SYLWIA +ODZ 1988 K30 2064 37,00 - 3962 3095 2377 5 125,360
1015 ZALASA WOJCIECH [2¢]74 1968 M50 29 51 37 39 38 28 6 132,000
TRUCHT.COM | 4116 433,620
a4 3 4 8 4
12 WIECHA DOMINIKA tODZ 1998 K20 - T e 689 1951 634 5 25,902
- 5 10 11 8
5 1026 pskT AGATA £6DZ 1901 K20 o3 Jo - - - o 4 57,718
130  STAWSKI MICHAL +ODZ 1985 M30 - 16 24 22 - 13 4 75,000
237 WOSZCZEK MICHAL +tODZ 1977 M40 - 84 86 72 59 60 5 275,000
EVERRUN | 4116 440,960
21 ROJEWSKI PAWEL [2e)074 1987 M30 - 15 17 19 - 32 4 83,000
12 14 14 17 24
6 1034  JASTRZABEK AGNIESZKA Lobz 1984 K30 1978 P 2461 - 2820 3803 5 98,559
0 16 16 14 17
298 PIEPRZ ANNA [2e1s74 1984 K30 - 2680 - LA 2330 0.0 4 107,402
1254 KACPRZAK RADOSEAW tODZ 1975 M40 - 43 72 40 40 29 5 152,000
PIETRZYK RUNNING TEAM Il 4116 459,768
1125 RACZ MARIUSZ KOLUSZKI 1980 M30 15 30 26 23 24 22 6 84,000
14 15 13 18
7 1199 JAGIELLO MALGORZATA KOLUSZKI 1967 K50 2305 - 2696 2239 2096 - 4 101,768
1255 CHOJNACKI MARCIN KOLUSZKI 1974 M40 - 34 25 - 27 18 4 104,000
1190 SZELEST DARIUSZ WISNIOWA GORA 1970 M40 44 55 48 42 53 36 6 170,000
K.S. TRIATHLON RAWA | 4116 559,447
1122 ANZIN MAKSYM RAWA MAZOWIECKA 1997 M20 7 17 - 13 1 12 5 43,000
8 1119 STEFANIAK GRZEGORZ RAWA MAZOWIECKA 1978 M40 18 39 - 32 21 - 4 110,000
45 30 27 28 36 27
1134 ISKIERKA- PIETRZAK EWELINA RAWA MAZOWIECKA 1982 K30 7410 5550 4746 823 5991 4279 6 193,975
52 46 42 24 28 32
1120 LAJSZCZAK WIOLETA RAWA MAZOWIECKA 1988 K30 o R e e PiaTeo 5071 6 212,472
AKADEMIABIEGACZA.PL S.L. SALOS-WODNA LODZ | 4116 651,908
260  WITKOWSKI MICHAL +tODZ 1989 M30 6 6 7 12 - 6 5 25,000
9 43 SYCHNIAK AGNIESZKA oDz 1980 K30 s 035 oo - oho o2 5 32,619
5 27 28 40 43 44
197  DYBOWSKA MALGORZATA tODZ 1974 K40 e T T = e o 5 236,289
262  MLODZINSKI ROBERT tODZ 1977 M40 101 99 - 87 102 71 5 358,000
WATAHA | 4116 768,412
290  ANTCZAK BORYS ZGIERZ 1992 M20 - 33 49 38 33 25 5 129,000
10 2 WYPYCH ZBIGNIEW e R 1990 M20 - 80 50 41 36 27 5 154,000
q PIOTRKOW 26 29 29 21
1272 KAROLINSKA ALEKSANDRA TRYBUNALSKI 1996 K20 - w510 - 4996 4826 3328 4 179,599
49 67 46 35 53
1117 WYRWAS PAULINA tODZ 1995 K20 8068 PR 0085 029 - 8399 5 305,813
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Klasyfikacja druzynowa - £6dz

NAZWISKO

GASIOROWSKA
KUMOR
BIALECKA

HUCHLER-MLODZINSKA

SZYMANSKI
ZUGAJ
BANDEL

KOZIELSKI VEL KOZIAK

COMES
JEZYNA

CISZAK

BOROWSKA

RZEZNICKI
CHRUSCIELEWSKI
KOTYNIA

GALAZKA

GUNTHER
DUDZINSKI
SZYMCZAK
ISKRA

JANICKI
CIESLIK
KOWALSKA

GRODEK

JASSO
BLASIAK

WAWRZYNIAK

PASTWA

SZKOBEL
PECKA

BOLARCZYK

MIKOLAJCZYK

GOZDZIK
BAGINSKA
PATURA

WAWRZOS

PRZYCHODZEN
STEPIEN
USTABOROWICZ

BANDEL

BORONCZYK

SWIRKO
KORNAFEL

ZYGMUNCIAK

IMIE

AGNIESZKA

WERONIKA

SYLWIA

EWA

MICHAL

ALEKSANDRA

ANETA

RYSZARD

MAURO
MARCIN

MARTYNA

JOANNA

StAWOMIR
RAFAL
KRZYSZTOF

CEZARY

MARTA
PIOTR
DOMINIK
ARKADIUSZ

MARIUSZ
JACEK
EMILIA

MARIUSZ

ADRIAN

PAWEL

ILONA

KATARZYNA

BARTLOMIEJ
AGNIESZKA

STANISLAW

MATEUSZ

ADRIAN

BERENIKA

MARTA

RAFAL

LUKASZ

AGNIESZKA

MAGDALENA

ADAM

MARZENA
DANIEL
BARTLOMIEJ

WIOLETA

K30

K40

K40

K40

M30

K30

K20

MIEJSCOWOSC ROCZNIK
EVERRUN II
+oDZ 1982
+oDZ 1978
+oDZ 1973
+tODZ 1977
REEBOKRUNCREW LDZ |
+oDZ 1985
tODZ 1988
+ODZ 1990
tODZ 1958

M60

PHILIPS SPORT TEAM LODZ |

LODZ 1992
[ 261574 1987
+oDZ 1987
[2e]574 1989

M20

M30

K30

K30

KLUB BIEGACZA BRZEZINSKIE DZIKI |

BRZEZINY 1980 M30
BRZEZINY 1993 M20
BRZEZINY 1967 M50
BRZEZINY 1968 M50

RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT |
+oDZ 1984 K30
£ODZ 1987 M30
£oDZ 1986 M30
+oDZ 1977 M40

FLEXLODZ |

+tODZ 1983 M30
+oDZ 1975 M40
+ODZ 1994 K20
tODZ 1983 M30

CLARIANT RUNNING TEAM |

M20

M20

K30

K30

M30

K30

K30

K30

M30

M30

K30

K30

LoDz 1991
261574 1991
+oDZ 1983
+oDZ 1985

FLEXLODZ Ii
+oDZ 1983
+ODZ 1988
261574 1974
RAKOW DUZY 1986

OSNOWA RUN
tODZ 1988
+oDZ 1984
+oDZ 1983
£ODZ 1988
REEBOKRUNCREW LDZ I

ZGIERZ 1981
+oDZ 1989
+oDZ 1981
+ODZ 1985

FLEX tODZ 1l
+ODZ 1973
261574 1986
+ODZ 1992
261574 1989

K30

BIEG 1

23
37,87

25
4117

33
54,34

31
51,04

116

20

38
62,57

64
105,38

21

94

69

16
26,35

66

56

81

4

77

132

71

68

104

113

72

118,56

112

85
139,96
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BIEG 2

34
62,90

40
74,00

25
46,25

44
81,40

172

7

58
107,30

35

118

1056

141

17
3145

115

146

60

116

64
118,40

106

109

81
149,85

162

27
49,95

191

217

79

130
240,50

139

87
160,95

229

94
173,90

243

119
220,15

BIEG3

50,97

34
59,76

32
56,24

39
68,55

31
54,49

37
65,03

43

68

57
100,18

63
110,73

28

79

100

126

17
29,88

84

167

136

32

108

62
108,97

123

63

85

77
135,34

67
17,76

141

146

160

51

225

85
149,40

193

96
168,73

187

200

95
166,97

BIEG 4

40
68,90

30
51,68

42
72,35

25
43,07

25

123

37

58

29

73

101

133

15
25,84

85

159

95

48

108

54
93,02

115

49

81

60
103,36

78
134,36

33
56,85

151

153

47

11
191,21

131
225,66

155

96
165,37

119
204,99

126
217,05
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BIEG 5

24
39,94

27
44,94

32
53,26

46
76,56

140

41

50
83,22

56

105

136

19
31,62

135

122

106

103

61

75
124,82

109
181,41

146

137
228,01

152

148

49

86
14313

130
216,36

114
189,73

110
183,07

184

179

126
209,70

BIEG 6

30
47,54

41
64,97

93

34

36
57,05

66
104,59

30

54

92

118

19
30,11

65

72

91

64
101,42

100

58
91,91

57
90,33

113

110
174,32

128

132

53

79
125,19

106
167,98

184

115

81
128,36

80
126,78

172

il
112,51

146

161

r

nationale
(\_J_ nederlanden
ZAWODNICY

/BIEGI

4116 877,713
4 197,689
4 215,501
4 227,866
4 236,656

4116 1 024,496
5 72,000
4 201,534
4 287,962
6 463,000

4116 1 134,020
5 132,000
4 271,000
4 303,018
4 428,001

4116 1 245,000
6 108,000
6 262,000
6 362,000
5 513,000

4116 1254,173

6 112,173

6 286,000

5 422,000

5 434,000
4116 1 388,812

5 144,000

6 382,000

4 421,812

5 441,000
4116 1 566,285

5 244,000

4 343,000

5 455,426

4 523,859

4116 2144,122

5 504,000
4 509,122
6 538,000
5 593,000
4118 2501,583
5] 200,000
4 578,085
4 850,498
4 873,000
4718 2 593,533
5 516,000
4 604,076
4 661,457
4 812,000

4118 2905,088

4 638,216
4 703,000
5 750,000
4 813,871
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Druzyny nieklasyfikowane

r

nationale

(\_J_ nederlanden

MsC

10

1166

1066

1126

73

1025

1090

1071

1058

55

1095

1183

205

208

302

1304

N

1050

1264

1113

1112

1110

1133

1218

1197

1223

1193

124

275

2

N
=

1051

235

1204

1054

NAZWISKO

LUKASIK
MEDREK
GONCIAREK

CIECHANSKI

IGNACZAK
LESZKO
DEBICKA

ZDUNCZYK

GOZANSKI
JAGODZINSKI
SOBIESZCZYK

KRUK

DIRISIO
KLACZYNSKA

KLUSKA
BRUDEK

MATEJCZUK
JASZCZAK
BOCIAN

HUSSEIN

OGLOZINSKI
LASKI

LIGENZA

PIETRUSZEWSKA

PRUCHNIEWSKI

NOWAKOWSKI
STAJUDA

PRUCHNIEWSKA

BRYKOWSKA
PRZYTARSKI
BRYKOWSKA

KULPA

PACHULSKA
STASIAK
MARKUS

TRZECIAK

KIERZEK
MICOR
GOLEDZINOWSKI

GOLEDZINOWSKA

IMIE MIEJSCOWOSC ROCZNIK T
PIETRZYK RUNNING TEAM Ill
LUKASZ +ODZ 1979 M40
JOANNA KOLUSZKI 1967 K50
KATARZYNA tODZKIE 1969 K50
ADAM BUKOWIEC 1968 M50
EVERRUN IlI
WERONIKA tODZ 1980 K30
TOMASZ +ODZ 1979 M40
DOROTA 261574 1971 K40
PAULINA toDZ 1986 K30
£ODZ KOCHA SPORT ||
JAROSEAW [261s74 1968 M50
ADAM £ODZ 1985 M30
RAFAL SWEDOW 1984 M30
PATRYCJA £ODZ 1985 K30
PHILIPS SPORT TEAM LODZ II
STEFANO LoDz 1979 M40
ANGELIKA toDZ 1987 K30
KAMIL toDZ 1991 M20
DARIUSZ toDZ 1990 M20
KS GRUCHA
AGATA ROZYCE 1981 K30
MATEUSZ OZORKOW 1990 M20
PIOTR OZORKOW 2001 M16
SEMIR PARZECZEW 1993 M20
NORDEA RUNNERS |
MICHAL toDZ 1992 M20
RADOSLAW [261s74 1983 M30
JAKUB +ODZ 1983 M30
EWA toDZ 1988 K30
DZIKIE DZIKI |
KRZYSZTOF STROZA 1976 M40
PIOTR £ODZ 1983 M30
ANNA toDZ 1981 K30
ALEKSANDRA STROZA 1984 K30
ADA TEAM |
TERESA PABIANICE 1964 K50
MICHAL KOLCZYGLOWY 1980 M30
PAULINA WROCLAW 1983 K30
MATEUSZ KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE 1986 M30
FLEX £ODZ IV
EWA UJAZD 1989 K30
KAMILA toDz 1987 K30
SARA toDZ 1994 K20
PRZEMYStAW [ 261574 1992 M20
#HAPPYRUNNERS |
EWA £tODZ 1977 K40
JOLANTA +ODZ 1992 K20
PAWEL toDZ 1983 M30
MARZENA toDZ 1985 K30

BIEG 1

34

72,45

59
97,15

117

41
67,51

75

95
156,43

13,17

35

48

60

40
65,86

83
136,67

134

49

36

105

93
153,13

98
161,37

32
52,69

BIEG 2

45
83,25

57
105,45

167

51
94,35

16,65

53
59
63

54
99,90

196

96
177,60

211

194

72

7

92
98

125

14,80

75
163

108
199,80

126
233,10

70
129,50

160

115
21275

113

60
111,00

129

21
38,85

BIEG 3

64

55
96,67

52
91,40

47
82,61

173

114
200,37

61

45

59

68
119,52

164

20
35,15

66

55

)

138

145

118
207,40

38
66,79

139

105
184,55

125
219,70

126
221,46

BIEG 4

118

74,07

52
89,58

44
75,79

188

122
210,16

61

169

105
180,87

202

14
24,12

80

55

68

84

73
125,75

69

121

124
213,60

205

79
136,09

132
227,38

133
229,11

121
208,43

75
129,20

123
211,88
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BIEG 5

45

56
93,20

106,52

165

52
86,54

147

122
203,04

15
24,96

66

167

208

10
16,64

80

160

65

109

41
68,24

145

131
218,02

136
226,34

138
229,67

48
79,89

134
223,02

BIEG 6

31

43
68,14

50
79,24

105

39

37

136

98
155,30

145

1
17,43

78

76

83

168

31
49,13

117

11
175,90

65
103,01

116
183,83

ZAWODNICY
/BIEGI

4/15

5

6

1 278,269
174,000
297,914
357,355
449,000

1637,238
312,456
500,000
769,995
54,787

844,281
188,000
189,000
182,000
285,281

2 380,441
636,000
650,441
490,000
604,000
622,343

93,343
107,000
296,000
126,000

1 322,550
246,000
345,000
591,000

140,550
1893,400

245,000
480,000

773,933
394,467

1 739,058
313,651
561,000
751,407
113,000

2649,374
856,201
856,139
460,035
477,000

1492,349
423,087
671,412
359,000

38,850
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ZAWODNICY

MsC NR  NAZWISKO IMIE MIEJSCOWOSC ROCZNIK  KAT BIEG 1 BIEG 2 BIEG 3 BIEG 4 BIEG5 BIEG 8 1BIEGI PU
PHILIPS SPORT TEAM LODZ Il 4110 1 859,000
304 LEWANDOWSKI MICHAL +ODZ 1992 M20 - 235 - 204 191 - 3 630,000
1 191 SANDOVAL CESAR Lobz 1986 M30 - - 219 221 224 - 3 664,000
152 HORODNICZY MARIUSZ +toDZ 1983 M30 - 144 - 122 - - 2 266,000
200 DZIEWANOWSKI MATEUSZ +ODZ 1995 M20 121 178 - - - - 2 299,000
REEBOKRUNCREW LDZ il 4/9 765,213
1170 DYLIK SYLWESTER ﬁgEDéf(‘l‘NDROW 1992 M20 52 95 52 - - - 3 199,000
12 76 ZULEWSKI RADOSLAW LoDZ 1987 M30 a 70 143 B - 139 3 352,000
57 ZBUDNIEWEK ADRIANNA £oDZ 1980 K30 oo e - - - - 2 181,213
1160 LEWICKI TOMASZ [2e]074 1992 M20 33 - = = - - 1 33,000
EVERRUN IV 417 905,756
172 BUDZIEWSKI PRZEMYSELAW KOLUSZKI 1975 M40 133 187 - 189 - - 3 509,000
13 1150 RZEZNICKI KAROL £ODZ 1966 M50 128 190 - - - - 2 318,000
1035 OCHMANSKA EWA LoDz 1973 K40 o - - - - - 1 21,406
1045  GARNCAREK ANNA £oDz 1983 K30 o 1 57,350
PHILIPS SPORT TEAM LODZ IV 417 1232,150
162 WILINSKI PAWEL toDZ 1980 M30 143 195 - - - - 2 338,000
14 163  JANKOWSKA MICHALINA WRZESNIA 1992 K20 - e - s - - 2 367,850
306 ALPUCHE ISRAEL LODZ 1980 M30 - 246 210 - - - 2 456,000
303 ISYCHKO IRINA LoDz 1992 K20 - R - - - - 1 70,300
TRUCHT.COM I 415 161,000
1135 STEFANKIEWICZ JAKUB toDZ 1989 M30 - 66 44 - - - 2 110,000
15 1037 OSMULSKI TOMASZ LODZ 1982 M30 1 - - - - - 1 1,000
1247  PRYKOWSKI TOMASZ +tODZ 1994 M20 - 19 - - - - 1 19,000
254 LEWANDOWSKI IGOR +tODZ 1989 M30 31 - - - - - 1 31,000
MORENA CZOLOWA 3/12 607,123
e ™ LEBIODA MARTA OPOCZNO 1991 K20 o a5 e R 2 2255 6 124,123
1215 WOJTCZAK DOMINIK +tODZ 1988 M30 - 40 - 54 47 55 4 196,000
1301  PATUCHA PATRYK +tODZ 1978 M40 - - 78 71 77 61 4 287,000
WATAHA I 3/ 1 136,173
1206 GORSKI LUKASZ tODZ 1998 M20 - 69 80 75 97 - 4 321,000
17 1118 KRYMARYS JAKUB +tODZ 1996 M20 140 199 157 157 - 149 5 603,000
1003 LASZCZUK 1ZA £ODZ 1983 K30 o e - e 3 212,173
K.S. TRIATHLON RAWA 11 3/1 1814,257
1121 ROMALDOWSKA BOGUSLAWA RAWA MAZOWIECKA 1960 K50 AT =% - e o 5 642,868
18 126 ANTOSIK ZBIGNIEW RAWA MAZOWIECKA 1962 M50 106 143 217 208 - - 4 674,000
127 TOMASZEWSKA WIKTORIA £ODZ 2003 K16 o - o, 3 497,389
TRUCHT. COM 3/9 44,884
18 10 KACZMAREK MONIKA Lobz 1989 K30 s hs - . s 4 6,884
1104 SOBCZAK SZYMON +ODZ 1996 M20 - 1 1 11 8 7 5 37,000
1261 STYPULKOWSKI PATRYK KOLUSZKI 1995 M20 - 1 - - - - 1 1,000
RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT Il 3/8 527,000
1276 SKATULSKI DAMIAN +ODZ 1983 M30 - 122 87 131 99 - 4 439,000
20 1188 WOJCIK ROBERT ZGIERZ 1973 M40 10 14 13 - - - 3 37,000
29 OLSZEWSKI JAN +tODZ 2002 M16 51 - - - - - 1 51,000
AKADEMIABIEGACZA.PL S.L. SALOS-WODNA LODZ II 3/5 94,050
1270 TELAZKA BARTOSZ toDZ 2001 M16 - 24 19 - 22 - 3 65,000
21 1269  KUNIKOWSKI TOMASZ PLACENCJA 1988 M30 - 5 - - - - 1 5,000
265 ZATKE DOROTA LoDZ 1975 K40 s - - - - 1 24,050
REEBOKRUNCREW LDZ IV 3/3 254,780
1149 LEWANDOWSKI KRZYSZTOF +tODZ 1977 M40 37 - - - - - 1 37,000
2 1174 MARKIEWICZ DANIEL +tODZ 1986 M30 63 - - - - - 1 63,000
1089 KRZYWNICKA AGATA LoDZ 1983 K30 2 - s s - - 1 154,780

154,78
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ZAWODNICY

Msc NR  NAZWISKO IMIE MIEJSCOWOSC ROCZNIK KAT BIEG 1 BIEG 2 BIEG 3 BIEG 4 BIEG 5 BIEG 6 1BIEGI PUNKTY
PHILIPS SPORT TEAM LODZ V 3/3 576,350
159  SAMPERIO ROGER Lobz 1984 M30 183 - - - - - 1 183,000
23 203 MROCZEK MARCIN +tODZ 1990 M20 - 188 - - - - 1 188,000
204 KANWISZER ANETA Lobz 1991 K20 2;;;5 1 205,350
M. A. RYSIE 2/8 1219,479
. . 88 101 106 92 82
24 178 GARGOL MARIA (26172 1975 K40 oo - Tre2 18290 o 12085 5 605,479
177 SPRUCH ANDRZEJ +ODZ 1958 M60 124 186 176 168 171 151 6 614,000
TOM TOM 218 922,000
25 1169 CHARUSTA MARIUSZ £oDZ 1987 M30 39 56 218 76 91 59 6 230,000
131 JAROS MICHAL toODZ 1983 M30 - - 174 187 175 156 4 692,000
CLARIANT RUNNING TEAM II 2/8 1 375,485
5 82 78 73 69
26 201 ZAK JOANNA £oDZ 1978 K40 102 A 12050 11286 - - 4 526,485
158 TREVINO MAURICIO LODZ 1995 M20 - 252 - 225 203 169 4 849,000
27 OWOCBIEGA TEAM 1/4 41,000
5 MYSLAK PIOTR POZNAN 1990 M20 12 12 - 16 9 8 5 41,000
MAAM 1/4 628,147
28
1243 RYNIECKA JOANNA £ODZ 1977 K40 - o o A s - 4 628,147
KLUB BIEGACZA BRZEZINSKIE DZIKI Il 113 473,444
29 103 85 82
185 RUBASZEWSKA JULIA BRZEZINY 2000 K16 19055 - 146,42 13647 3 473,444
30 TIME4S 1lI 1/2 123,000
1109 SEKIETA RADOSEAW +tODZ 1976 M40 50 73 - - - - 2 123,000
NORDEA RUNNERS |1 1/2 289,995
31
1115 PIATKIEWICZ MAGDALENA oDz 1987 K30 A o - - - - 2 289,995
#HAPPYRUNNERS Il 1/1 188,063
32
53 TOMCZYK MALGORZATA LoDz 1977 K40 8 - s - 8 8 1 188,063
33 ADA TEAM II 171 208,000
1230  BRYKOWSKI ANDRZEJ PABIANICE 1961 M50 - 208 - - - - 1 208,000
34 DZIKIE DZIKI Il 11 237,000
108  JASNOS TOMASZ toDZ 1957 M60 - 237 - - - - 1 237,000
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